MULTIFUNCTION TARGET
MAX LEVY AUTOGRAPH
MAX LEVY AUTOGRAPH, INC. PROPRIETARY
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION THAT IS MAX
LEVY AUTOGRAPH, INC. PROPERTY. DO NOT
DISCLOSE TO NOR DUPLICATE FOR OTHERS
EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED BY MAX LEVY
AUTOGRAPH, INC.
.XXX= +/-.005
+/-0.5Deg.
+/-.030
  .X= +/-.030
 .XX= +/-.015
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR DRAWING NUMBER
2/12/16
DATE
TITLE
NONE APPROVED BY
      mm
TOLERANCES
 SHEET 2 OF 2
MATERIAL DRAWN BYSCALE
I.D.S.N.
SYMDATE REVISION RECORD CKDRAUTH
300MLA0077-002
9-20-01 A REVISED TOLERANCES AND MATL. CALLOUT D.S.
11-19-01 B ADDED MISSING DIMENSION R.S.
01-30-02 C CHANGE BLANK THICKNESS TO 9mm R.S.
04-23-02 D MADE DASH NUMBER BLOCK - DIM "A" R.S.
FUSED SILICA
MEASUREMENT SCALE, 20 DIVISIONS/mm, 50 MICRONS/DIVISION
C  MLAI, 2004
10 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.25mm SPACING,
WIDTHS
MICRON LINE
INCREMENTS, 7.5
DIAMETER, 0.1mm
2.0mm OUTSIDE
390LP/mm
DIAMETER, 0.1mm
WIDTHS
INCREMENTS, 5
MICRON LINE
1.5mm OUTSIDE
420LP/mm 440LP/mm 470LP/mm
2.55mm SQUARE GRID,
MICRON LINE WIDTH
570LP/mm510LP/mm490LP/mm 520LP/mm 550LP/mm530LP/mm 560LP/mm
MICRON LINE WIDTH
.075mm SPACING, 10
2.55mm SQUARE GRID,
.075mm SPACING, 5
590LP/mm 600LP/mm
.050mm SPACING, 5
2.55mm SQUARE GRID,
MICRON LINE WIDTH
.050mm SPACING, 2.5
2.55mm SQUARE GRID,
MICRON LINE WIDTH
FOR 20X TO 100X OBJECTIVES
MULTIFUNCTION RESOLUTION, DOF, DISTORTION & CALIBRATION TARGET
580LP/mm540LP/mm500LP/mm480LP/mm460LP/mm450LP/mm430LP/mm410LP/mm400LP/mm380LP/mm370LP/mm360LP/mm350LP/mm340LP/mm330LP/mm320LP/mm310LP/mm300LP/mm280LP/mm260LP/mm240LP/mm
DIAMETER, 0.05mm
1.0mm OUTSIDE
MICRON LINE
INCREMENTS, 5
WIDTHS
7.5 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.25mm SPACING,
5 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.25mm SPACING,
DIAMETER, 0.1mm
INCREMENTS, 2.5
MICRON LINE
WIDTHS
1.5mm OUTSIDE DIAMETER, 0.05mm
WIDTHS
INCREMENTS, 2.5
MICRON LINE
1.0mm OUTSIDE
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.10mm SPACING,
10 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.10mm SPACING,
7.5 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.10mm SPACING,
5 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm OUTSIDE DIAMETER,
0.25mm INCREMENTS,
10 MICRON LINE WIDTHS
300MLA0077-002
25 26 27 28 290 321 2 333 4 355 36 376 387 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 3130 34 63 64 65 66 6739 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 68
25.4mm±0.004" [1.00"]
C
.100 C
D
.070 C
E
.070 C
F
NOTES:
1. SUBSTRATE: FUSED SILICA
2. COATING
3. PATTERN
4. SURFACE QUALITY
5. CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY
6. PACKAGING
7. BEVEL
8. MASTER
FLATNESS: 2 MICRONS
DIMENSIONS & TOLERANCE: 3" X 1" ±0.004"
THICKNESS & TOLERANCE: .250" ±0.004"
COAT MATERIAL: CHROME
OPTICAL DENSITY: 2.8±0.2
REFLECTIVITY @435NM: 48±5%
ADHESION: MIL SPEC TAPE TEST
IN-PLATE DEVIATION: ±0.1
PINHOLE DENSITY: 0.05/CM²
OVERALL ACCURACY: ±2.0 MICRONS
TRANSMITTANCE (RONCHI PATTERNS): ±5%
PATTERN IS ON TOP SURFACE, RIGHT READING LOOKING AT
SCRATCH / DIG EQUAL TO 20/10
PROVIDED, EACH PART INDIVIDUALLY CERTIFIED AND SERIALIZED
CUSTOM ATA CASE PROVIDED TO HOLD TARGET GLASS AND ALL
EDGE BLOCKS
REMOVE SHARP EDGES
850MLA-60167
76.2mm±0.004" [3.00"]
6.35mm±0.004" [0.25"]
76.2mm±0.004" [3.00"]
PART NUMBER: DA030
2-12-16 E I.D.S.N.2-12-16 I.D.S.N.REFER TO ECO 51
S/N: XXXX
LASER SCRIBED SERIAL NUMBER
MEASUREMENT SCALE, 20 DIVISIONS/mm, 50 MICRONS/DIVISION
C  MLAI, 2004
WIDTHS
MICRON LINE
INCREMENTS, 7.5
DIAMETER, 0.1mm
2.0mm OUTSIDE DIAMETER, 0.1mm
WIDTHS
INCREMENTS, 5
MICRON LINE
1.5mm OUTSIDE
FOR 20X TO 100X OBJECTIVES
MULTIFUNCTION RESOLUTION, DOF, DISTORTION & CALIBRATION TARGET
370LP/mm360LP/mm350LP/mm340LP/mm330LP/mm320LP/mm310LP/mm300LP/mm280LP/mm260LP/mm240LP/mm
DIAMETER, 0.05mm
1.0mm OUTSIDE
MICRON LINE
INCREMENTS, 5
WIDTHS
DIAMETER, 0.1mm
INCREMENTS, 2.5
MICRON LINE
WIDTHS
1.5mm OUTSIDE DIAMETER, 0.05mm
WIDTHS
INCREMENTS, 2.5
MICRON LINE
1.0mm OUTSIDE
3.0mm OUTSIDE DIAMETER,
0.25mm INCREMENTS,
10 MICRON LINE WIDTHS
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
10 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.25mm SPACING,
390LP/mm 420LP/mm 440LP/mm 470LP/mm 490LP/mm
FOR 20X TO 100X OBJECTIVES
MULTIFUNCTION RESOLUTION, DOF, DISTORTION & CALIBRATION TARGET
500LP/mm480LP/mm460LP/mm450LP/mm430LP/mm410LP/mm400LP/mm380LP/mm
7.5 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.25mm SPACING,
5 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.25mm SPACING, 3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.10mm SPACING,
10 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.10mm SPACING,
7.5 MICRON LINE WIDTH
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.10mm SPACING,
25 26 27 28 29 32 33 35 36 37 3822 23 24 3130 34 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46
2.55mm SQUARE GRID,
MICRON LINE WIDTH
570LP/mm510LP/mm 520LP/mm 550LP/mm530LP/mm 560LP/mm
MICRON LINE WIDTH
.075mm SPACING, 10
2.55mm SQUARE GRID,
.075mm SPACING, 5
590LP/mm 600LP/mm
.050mm SPACING, 5
2.55mm SQUARE GRID,
MICRON LINE WIDTH
.050mm SPACING, 2.5
2.55mm SQUARE GRID,
MICRON LINE WIDTH
MULTIFUNCTION RESOLUTION, DOF, DISTORTION & CALIBRATION TARGET
580LP/mm540LP/mm500LP/mm
3.0mm SQUARE GRID, 0.10mm SPACING,
5 MICRON LINE WIDTH
63 64 65 66 6747 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 68